
  Poplar Creek Golf Club 2015 Tournament Schedule 

Day Date Event/Format Course First Tee Time Cost Closing Date

Sat 1/3/15  2-Man Scramble Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00 12/22/14

Sat 1/31/15 NCGA 2-Man 1-BB Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00 1/19/15

Sat 2/28/15 Beat the Pro! ^ Poplar Creek 7:15 AM 61.00 2/16/15

Sat 3/7/15 Match Play Champ 18 holes Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 70.00 2/23/15

Sun 3/8/15 Match Play Champ 18/36 holes* Poplar Creek 7:00 am & 1:15 pm* $49.00 & $20.00* -

Sat 3/21/15 Match Play Champ 36 holes Poplar Creek 7:00 am & 12:30 pm $49.00 & $20.00 -

Sun 3/22/15 Match Play Champ 36 holes Poplar Creek 7:00 am & 12:30  pm $49.00 & $20.00 -

Sat 3/28/15 Santa Clara (Individual) ^ Santa Clara 8:30 AM 79.00 3/16/15

Sat 4/18/15 Point Par (Stableford) Spring Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 60.00 4/6/15

Sat 5/2/15 NCGA Senior 2-Man Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 60.00 4/20/15

Sat 5/16/15 Las Positas (Individual) ^ Las Positas, Livermore 75.00 5/4/15

Sat 6/6/15  NCGA Net Amateur Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 66.00 5/25/14

Sun 6/21/15 Seascape (Individual) Seascape, Aptos 9:00 AM 80.00 6/8/15

Sun 7/5/15 1, 2, 3, Best Ball Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 60.00 6/22/15

Sat 7/18/15 Monarch Bay (Individual) ^ Monarch Bay, San Leandro 9:00 AM 70.00 7/6/15

Sat 8/1/15 Alameda Fry (Individual) ^ Alameda 67.00 7/20/15

Sat 8/15/15 Club Championship ^ Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 126.00 8/3/15

Sun 8/16/15 Club Championship ^ Poplar Creek 7:00 AM - -

Sat 9/5/15 2-Man Alternate Shot Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 60.00 8/24/15

Sat 9/26/15 TOC (Individual) Coyote Creek, Valley Course 9:00 AM 30.00 9/14/15

Sat 10/3/15 Laguna Seca (Individual) Laguna Seca Golf Ranch 9:00 AM TBA 9/21/14

Sat 10/17/15 Tilden Park (Individual) Tilden Park, Berkeley 8:00 AM 70.00 10/5/15

Sat 10/31/15 NCGA Zone Qualifier Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00 10/19/15

Sat 11/14/15 Turkey Shoot (Individual) Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00 11/2/15

Sun 11/29/15 2-Man Raz/Daz Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00 11/16/15

Sat 12/12/15 ABCD "Santa's Ball" Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00 11/30/15

^ = Poplar Creek Challenge tournament
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